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NUMBER  OF  PERMITS 

 2011 2012 

 # BUILDING 

PERMITS 

#SIGN 

PERMITS 

 

TOTALS 

#BUILDING 

PERMITS 

#SIGN  

PERMITS 

 

TOTALS 

JANUARY 13 10 23 16 0 16 

FEBRUARY 9 36 68    

MARCH 29 41 138    

APRIL 51 17 206    

MAY 50 8 264    

JUNE 52 15 331    

JULY 39 3 373    

AUGUST 59 4 436    

SEPTEMBER 50 81 567    

OCTOBER 38 18 623    

NOVEMBER 18 2 643    

DECEMBER 16 11 670    

TOTALS: 424 246 670    

       

  
 CONSTRUCTION   VALUES  

 2011 TOTALS 2012 TOTALS 

JANUARY 2,683,438 2,683,438  9,256,500 9,256,600 

FEBRUARY 1,213,820 3,897,258   

MARCH 5,523,296 9,420,554   

APRIL 6,515,039 15,935,593   

MAY 12,019,550 27,955,143   

JUNE 4,853,200 32,808,343    

JULY 5,508,000 38,316,343    

AUGUST 14,480,820 52,797,163   

SEPTEMBER 7,902,850 60,700,013    

OCTOBER 3,157,500 63,857,513   

NOVEMBER 2,266,500 66,124,013   

DECEMBER 2,696,000 68,820,013   

TOTALS: 68,820,013    
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NUMBER  OF  SINGLE  FAMILY  DWELLING  UNITS 

 2011 TOTALS 2012 TOTALS 

JANUARY 3 3 3 3 

FEBRUARY 1 4   

MARCH 10 14   

APRIL 22 36   

MAY 6 42   

JUNE    14 **      56 **   

JULY 7 63   

AUGUST 9 72   

SEPTEMBER 12 84   

OCTOBER 8 92   

NOVEMBER 5 97   

DECEMBER 2 99   

TOTALS: 99    

     

 
 

NUMBER  OF  MULTIPLE   FAMILY  DWELLING  UNITS 

 2011 TOTALS 2012 TOTALS 

JANUARY 0 0 0 0 

FEBRUARY 0 0   

MARCH 0 0   

APRIL 2 (SEMI) 2   

MAY 0 2   

JUNE 0 2   

JULY 0 2   

AUGUST  

12  (ROW) 

 

14 

  

SEPTEMBER  

2 (SEMI) 

 

16 

  

OCTOBER  

0 

 

16 

  

NOVEMBER  

0 

 

16 

  

DECEMBER  

0 

 

16 

  

TOTALS: 16     
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